Position Other Positions Held
Director of Planning & Pub Wrk
Asst. Dir-Pub Works

Principal Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

County Service Area Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Business Services Officer
Associate Civil Engineer
Construction Inspector

Civil Engineer

Construction Inspector

Asst. Engineer (Civil)

Public Works Superintendent

Road Supervisor

Asst. Engineer (Civil)

County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Department

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Total Wages

$200,862

$147,160

$141,429

$113,466

$112,894

$112,735

$108,674

$105,892

$104,598

$96,747

$95,470

$91,967

$89,611

$82,733

$77,340

$73,740

$71,790

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,878

$26,362

$23,137

$18,510

$17,835

$15,281

$20,498

$19,243

$17,394

$18,204

$19,089

$38,851

$25,854

$25,668

$15,082

$9,871

$26,157



Administrative Serv An-Admin

Senior Accountant

Road Supervisor

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Consulting Specialist

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Senior Accounting Technician

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Senior Accounting Technician
Secretary to the Dir.-Nonsup
Office Support Specialist
Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Road Maintenance Worker
Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Road Maintenance Worker

Road Maintenance Worker

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

$67,032

$65,684

$60,417

$59,016

$58,565

$57,122

$52,256

$52,083

$51,720

$51,367

$50,948

$50,092

$49,427

$48,289

$48,086

$48,066

$47,199

$45,569

$33,955

$12,954

$11,615

$25,698

$0

$11,813

$26,425

$11,168

$11,562

$18,628

$26,196

$29,615

$18,191

$28,742

$27,883

$29,172

$28,865

$28,581



Road Maintenance Worker

Road Maintenance Crewleader

Road Maintenance Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Permit Counter Technician |

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Consulting Specialist

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker
County Surveyor

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Engineering Aide |

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

Planning and Public
Works

$45,313

$44,768

$43,945

$41,415

$38,204

$36,030

$33,840

$29,087

$27,220

$24,176

$23,321

$14,769

$14,436

$12,672

$7,078

$6,611

$28,059

$8,788

$23,737

$23,426

$18,010

$27,321

$15,223

$4,941

$10,961

$0

$9,941

$239

$239

$0

$3,693

$0



