Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Planning & Pub Wrk		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$200,862	\$29,878
Asst. Dir-Pub Works		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$147,160	\$26,362
Principal Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$141,429	\$23,137
Associate Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$113,466	\$18,510
County Service Area Manager		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$112,894	\$17,835
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$112,735	\$15,281
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$108,674	\$20,498
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$105,892	\$19,243
Business Services Officer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$104,598	\$17,394
Associate Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$96,747	\$18,204
Construction Inspector		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$95,470	\$19,089
Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$91,967	\$38,851
Construction Inspector		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$89,611	\$25,854
Asst. Engineer (Civil)		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$82,733	\$25,668
Public Works Superintendent		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$77,340	\$15,082
Road Supervisor		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$73,740	\$9,871
Asst. Engineer (Civil)		Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$71,790	\$26,157

Administrative Serv An-Admin	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$67,032	\$33,955
Senior Accountant	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$65,684	\$12,954
Road Supervisor	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$60,417	\$11,615
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$59,016	\$25,698
Consulting Specialist	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$58,565	\$0
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$57,122	\$11,813
Senior Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$52,256	\$26,425
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$52,083	\$11,168
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$51,720	\$11,562
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$51,367	\$18,628
Senior Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$50,948	\$26,196
Secretary to the DirNonsup	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$50,092	\$29,615
Office Support Specialist	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$49,427	\$18,191
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$48,289	\$28,742
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$48,086	\$27,883
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$48,066	\$29,172
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$47,199	\$28,865
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$45,569	\$28,581

Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$45,313	\$28,059
Road Maintenance Crewleader	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$44,768	\$8,788
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$43,945	\$23,737
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$41,415	\$23,426
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$38,204	\$18,010
Permit Counter Technician I	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$36,030	\$27,321
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$33,840	\$15,223
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$29,087	\$4,941
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$27,220	\$10,961
Consulting Specialist	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$24,176	\$0
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$23,321	\$9,941
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$14,769	\$239
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$14,436	\$239
County Surveyor	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$12,672	\$0
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$7,078	\$3,693
Engineering Aide I	Yolo County	Planning and Public Works	\$6,611	\$0